For a cleaner home.
For a healthier home.
AirVac Central Vacuum Systems
Why AirVac?
Because the best part of an AirVac central vacuum system is what it
doesn’t have:
     • Noise
     • Inconvenience

• The Red Series (bagless) AirVac, with it’s high efficiency and superior performance, delivers incredible cleaning power.
   You’ll notice the difference in air quality.  And a built-in inlet port allows you to plug the hose directly into the unit so
   you can clean anywhere within 30 feet of the canister.  The Red Series AirVac offers an extended five-year warranty.
• The Platinum Series (disposable bag) AirVac offers all the benefits of the Red Series plus the convenience of a disposable
   paper bag and an extended ten-year warranty.
The Platinum's Series unique disposable paper bags
have a sliding top that traps and keeps all the dust
and debris where it belongs; in the bag.
4             www.purelypowerful.com  •  800.421.1587
The AirVac systems’ modular
components reduce storage
space and shipping costs – and
simplify handling, installation
and service.
Red Series Bagless Central Vacuum System
AVR3000       2-stage, 120V       123        118        537       to .1 micron      6 gal         3,000
AVR7500       2-stage, 120V       131        118        551       to .1 micron      6 gal         7,500
AVR12000     2-stage, 120V       127        122        570       to .1 micron      6 gal        12,000
AVR24000     2-stage, 240V       137        124        627       to .1 micron      6 gal        12,000
   Motor Type           Water Lift     Air Flow    Air Watts         Filtration               Waste         Home Sq. Ft.
              (in H2O)       (CFM)         (peak)                  Capacity            (up to)
The AirVac Power Units.
AirVac’s central vacuum systems are designed to meet homeowner needs in all
price categories and  provide an upgrade solution for existing vacuum customers.
With four models each in both the Platinum and Red Series, consumers can choose
either disposable bag or bagless systems for homes up to 12,000 square feet.
• Superior Cleaning - high-effi ciency, two-stage fi ltration media for a cleaner,
   healthier home
• Improved Air Quality - power unit exhausts outside living area so dust & dirt
   do not recirculate
• High Performance - high air watt rating while maintaining low operating noise
• Bottom Access - easy removal of collected debris
• Intake Ports on Either Side - allows more fl exibility in installation
• Bi-directional Exhaust Port - Installer can choose left or right exhaust routing
Platinum Series Disposable Bag Central Vacuum System
AVP3000       2-stage, 120V       123        118        537       to .1 micron     5.2 gal         3,000
AVP7500       2-stage, 120V       131        118        551       to .1 micron     5.2 gal         7,500
AVP12000     2-stage, 120V       127        122        570       to .1 micron     5.2 gal       12,000
AVP24000     2-stage, 240V       137        124        627       to .1 micron     5.2 gal        12,000
   Motor Type           Water Lift     Air Flow    Air Watts         Filtration               Waste         Home Sq. Ft.
              (in H2O)       (CFM)         (peak)                  Capacity            (up to)
Platinum Series Model
(disposable bag)